
1. 2. 

10:00
No Recreation Today
Catholic Mass

3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 
10:00
10:30
1:45

Exercises 
Monthly Gazette 
Between Friends

10:00
10:30
2:30

6:30

Exercises 
Making Music at The Place
Playing Blank Slate 
with PBHS Students 
Evening Bingo

9:30
11:30

2:00
7:00

Place Exercises 
Pizza Party for Lunch 
with FCSS 
Watching Matilda
Bethesda Mennonite Choir 

10:00
10:30
2:30

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Music with 
The Good Timers 

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Jeopardy 
Wheel Of Fortune Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Hangman
Skipbo

10. 11. 12. 13.  14. 15. 16. 
10:00

2:00

Walmart & Lunch 
at McDonald’s 
Chocolate Bar 
Music Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:30

6:30

Exercises 
Tile Rummy 
St. Patrick's Day Puzzles 
with PBHS Students 
Evening Bingo

9:30
10:30
2:00

Place Exercises 
United Church with Glenda
LUCKY Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Tour of the New
Picture Butte 
Fire Station 

10:00
10:30
12:00
2:00

Exercises 
Leprechauns On The Loose 
St. Patrick's Day Lunch
St. Patricks Day Party

17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 
10:00
10:30

1:45
2:30

Exercises 
Bread Painting at
The Place
Between Friends 
Tax Services 

10:00
10:30
2:00
2:45
6:30

Exercises 
Resident Meeting
Music Therapy at The Place
Music Therapy at The Lodge
Evening Bingo 

9:30
10:30
1:30

Place Exercises 
Men’s Group with FCSS
Country Drive

10:00
10:30
2:00

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Loonie Bingo

10:00
10:30
2:30

Exercises 
Fancy Drink and Trivia
Music with 
The Celtic Routes 

24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29. 30. 
10:00
10:30
1:30

Exercises 
Easter Puzzles
Between Friends 

10:00
10:30
2:00
6:30

Exercises 
Easter Tea
Visit with Huntsville Students 
Evening Bingo

10:00
10:30

11:00

11:00

2:00

Place Exercises 
Flower Arranging at 
The Place
Girl Guide Cookie Sale
(11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.)
Presentation with
Constable Bembke on
Personal Safety 
Loonie Bingo 

10:00
10:30
12:45

Exercises 
Pod 1 Visits 
Minute To Win It 
at Blue Sky Lodge 

10:00
11:00
2:30

Easter Worship Service
Easter Egg Hunt
Monthly Birthday Party
with Tom Price 

31.

March 2024March 2024          Piyami Lodge & PlacePiyami Lodge & Place

"If we had no winter, the spring would not be so pleasant." 
— Anne Bradstreet

Thursday FridayWednesday SaturdaySunday Monday Tuesday

Daylight 
Saving Time

St. Patrick’s Day

Easter

Staff Appreciation Day

Spring ahead one
hour before bed

March is Fraud
Prevention

Month!

Footcare

Good Friday

Footcare


