🍪 🚔 🎒 🖗 March 2024 🅱 Piyami Lodge & P											
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday							
					S						
					10:00						
3	4	5	6	7							
	10:00 Exercises	10:00 Exercises	9:30 Place Exercises	10:00 Exercises	10:00						
0 0	5	10:30 Making Music at The Place	11:30 Pizza Party for Lunch	10:30 Pod 1 Visits	10:30						
	1:45 Between Friends	2:30 Playing Blank Slate	with FCSS	2:30 Music with	2:00						
• • •		with PBHS Students	2:00 Watching Matilda	The Good Timers							
		6:30 Evening Bingo	7:00 Bethesda Mennonite Choir								
Daylight 10	11	12	13	14							
Saving Time	10:00 Walmart & Lunch	10:00 Exercises	9:30 Place Exercises	10:00 Exercises	10:00						
	at McDonald's	10:30 Tile Rummy	10:30 United Church with Glenda	10:30 Pod 1 Visits	10:30						

Curdou	Mandau	Tuesday		Thursday	Fuldou	Cotundou		
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday		
					Staff Appreciation Day 1 No Recreation Today 10:00 Catholic Mass	2		
3	4 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Monthly Gazette 1:45 Between Friends	 5 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Making Music at The Place 2:30 Playing Blank Slate with PBHS Students 6:30 Evening Bingo 	6 9:30 Place Exercises 11:30 Pizza Party for Lunch with FCSS 2:00 Watching Matilda 7:00 Bethesda Mennonite Choir	7 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:30 Music with The Good Timers	8 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Jeopardy 2:00 Wheel Of Fortune Bingo	9 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Hangman 2:00 Skipbo Spring ahead one hour before bed		
Daylight 10 Saving Time	11 10:00 Walmart & Lunch at McDonald's 2:00 Chocolate Bar Music Bingo	12 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Tile Rummy 2:30 St. Patrick's Day Puzzles with PBHS Students 6:30 Evening Bingo	13 9:30 Place Exercises 10:30 United Church with Glenda 2:00 LUCKY Bingo	14 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 2:00 Tour of the New Picture Butte Fire Station	15 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Leprechauns On The Loose 12:00 St. Patrick's Day Lunch 2:00 St. Patricks Day Party	16		
St. Patrick's Day 17	18	Footcare 19	Footcare 20	21	22	23		
	 10:00 Exercises 10:30 Bread Painting at The Place 1:45 Between Friends 2:30 Tax Services 	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Resident Meeting 2:00 Music Therapy at The Place 2:45 Music Therapy at The Lodge 6:30 Evening Bingo	9:30 Place Exercises 10:30 Men's Group with FCSS 1:30 Country Drive	10:30 Pod 1 Visits	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Fancy Drink and Trivia 2:30 Music with The Celtic Routes			
24	25	26	27	28	Good Friday 29	30		
	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Easter Puzzles 1:30 Between Friends		 10:00 Place Exercises 10:30 Flower Arranging at The Place 11:00 Girl Guide Cookie Sale (11:00 a.m 1:00 p.m.) 11:00 Presentation with Constable Bembke on Personal Safety 2:00 Loonie Bingo 	10:00 Exercises 10:30 Pod 1 Visits 12:45 Minute To Win It at Blue Sky Lodge	10:00 Easter Worship Service 11:00 Easter Egg Hunt 2:30 Monthly Birthday Party with Tom Price	March is Fraud Prevention Month!		
Easter ³¹ If we had no winter, the spring would not be so pleasant."								







